Arrangorsbidrag 2006

Arrangor

Atlas Copco Psk
Bromma Pk

Gradinge Pk

Handens Psk
Handens Psk

Hatuna psk

Katarina Psf

Katarina Psf

Lidingd Ssk

Lovsta skf

Lovsta skf
Malarhojden PS
Méalarhodjdens PS
Nynashamn Apk

Pk Haningeskyttar

Pk Svea Ing 1 pk
Rosersberg Pk

Salem Pk

SAPK

SAPK
Stockholmpolisen skf
Stockholms P krets
Stockholmspolisen skf
Stockholmspolisen skf
Stockholmspolisen skf
Stockholmspolisen skf
Stockholmspolisen skf
Sodertélje Pk
Sdodertélje Pk
Upplands Vasby Pk
Upplands Vasby Pk
Upplands Vasby Pk
Upplands Vasby Pk
Osseby Pk

Osseby Pk

Osseby Pk

2006-12-18 / CW,JOH,CE

Tavling

KrM A (P)
Lycktraffen (P)

PPC 2 tavl

Handen Open (P)
Tjejskottet (P)
Hatunaleken (P)
Katarina Open (P)
Katarinatraffen (F)
Arets rekryt (P)
Kretstavling (P)
KrM R (F)
Malarskottet (P) Var
Kretsbanskjutn (P)
Skvalpskottet (P)
PPC 2 tavl

Krm B (F)

Grovfalt (F)

KRM A Hostsaluten (F)
Majtavlingen (P)
KrM Militdr Snabb
KrM Skidskytte (K)
Serietavlingen

KrM C (P)
Grimstatraffen (P)
KrM Springskytte (K)
Nybérjarskjutning (K)
OSM (P)

Tjejtraffen (P)

KrM B (P)
50-lappen (P)
Eggebyrundan (K)
KrM C (F)

Kretsfalt (F)
Trosttraffen (F)
Blomskottet (P)
Ossebytréaffen (F)

Summa
(P) Precision

(K) Kombinerad tavling
(F) Falt

Kretsbidrag

1 400,00 kr
1 200,00 kr
2 800,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
3 400,00 kr

700,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
3 800,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
2 800,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
3 800,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
2 900,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
3 800,00 kr
2 800,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
1 400,00 kr
4 000,00 kr

80 000,00 kr

Mott.konto

552681-9
193675-6
124477-1
205224-9
205224-9
590520-3
191378-9
191378-9
BG 5044-1609
251095-6
251095-6
253815-5
253815-5
391394-4
94305-0
196268-7
236734-0
719188-5
54062-5
54062-5
191414-2

191414-2
191414-2
191414-2
191414-2
191414-2
130525-9
130525-9
416849-8
416849-8
416849-8
416849-8
714870-3
714870-3
714870-3



